
Juniors race - raw data

Position Time Race no. Name Category M/F

1 4.04 807 Noah Wadsworth U9 M 

2 4.22 810 Bradley Wright U9 M

3 4.32 813 Ewan Black U9 M

4 4.39 406 Simon Rigby U11 M

5 4.46 430 Millie Jebb U9 F

6 4.47 396 Leo Ranner U11 M

7 4.48 816 Tess Gibbs U9 F

8 4.53 404 Alfie Addison U11 M

9 5.00 407 Marvin Gibbs U11 M

10 5.01 411 Elise Tallon U11 F

11 5.03 398 Emmy Ranner U9 F

12 5.12 420 Sebastian Cox U9 M

13 5.12 811 Jackson Bottomley U9 M

14 5.13 393 Ella Martindale U11 F

15 5.14 395 Sam Jackson U11 M

16 5.16 458 Isla Jebb U9 F

17 5.18 414 Finn Aitken U11 M

18 5.22 409 Tara Allan U11 F

19 5.24 808 Abigail Conner U9 F

20 5.25 418 Judah Carter U9 M

21 5.29 408 Alex Horrobin U11 M

22 5.30 391 Caleb Carter U11 M

23 5.31 812 Jasmine Bottomley U9 F

24 5.33 809 Poppy Cater U9 F

25 5.36 815 Robyn Blunden U9 F

26 5.47 427 Eve Maiden U11 F

27 5.50 424 Megan Harris U9 F

28 5.50 405 Oliver Park U11 M

29 5.52 421 Naomi Carter U11 F

30 6.02 459 Leah Challis U11 F

31 6.08 814 Roma Challis U9 F

32 6.10 805 Fergus Allen U11 M

33 6.12 419 Louis Hollingham U11 M

34 6.13 429 Jonah Simpson U9 M

35 6.15 428 Jem Cropper U11 M

36 6.31 804 Edie Murray U11 F

37 7.03 422 Alicia Crawford U11 F

38 7.18 412 Freya Addison U9 F

39 7.33 423 Arthur Waters U11 M

40 7.34 817 Zac Hughes U9 M

41 7.47 830 Matthew Ansell U13 M

42 7.51 425 Caitlin Handley U11 F

43 7.56 440 Dylan Cater U13 M

44 7.59 820 Evan Allan U13 M

45 8.08 433 Clara Samson U13 F

46 8.16 432 Sarah Smith U13 F

47 8.21 442 Luca Myers U13 M

48 8.30 426 Lily Frazer U11 F



49 8.36 437 Jamie Harris U13 M

50 8.39 460 Elodie Malcolm U13 F

51 8.50 441 Nico Myers U13 M

52 9.07 431 Freddie Crawford U9 M

53 9.09 824 Ollie Saunders U15 M

54 9.13 434 Seth Howell U13 M

55 9.27 447 Henry Hunter U15 M

56 9.40 415 Luke Lofthouse U13 M

57 9.41 802 Georgia Beresford U13 F

58 9.50 410 James Vyner-Brooks U11 M

59 9.55 397 Joel Saunders U13 M

60 9.57 831 Alex Tallon U15 M

61 10.11 392 Hal Saner-Haigh U13 M

62 10.15 464 Emma Foster U13 F

63 10.26 461 Lucas Rumney U13 M

64 10.48 394 Finlay Grisedale U13 M

65 10.54 819 Daniel Harris U15 M

66 11.13 821 Joe Clayton U15 M

67 11.23 822 Ella Beardwood U15 F

68 11.24 818 Annabelle Taylor U15 F

69 11.26 806 Joyce Anna U13 F

70 11.30 439 Lillian Lewis U15 F

71 11.45 462 Mia Heath U15 F

72 11.50 446 Vaughan Samson U15 M

73 12.04 390 Matthew Wright U13 M

74 12.07 466 Freddie Nelson-Yeats U15 M

75 12.08 465 Susanna Corrie U15 F

76 12.08 399 Michael Powney U13 M

77 13.29 463 Freya Richards U15 F

78 14.42 444 Zak Baron U15 M

79 15.03 435 Becky Dyer U15 F

80 17.02 443 Jonah Maiden U15 M

81 21.04 438 Rowan Baker U15 F



Junior Category positions

Position Time Race no. Name Category M/F

1 4.46 430 Millie Jebb U9 F

2 4.48 816 Tess Gibbs U9 F

3 5.03 398 Emmy Ranner U9 F

4 5.16 458 Isla Jebb U9 F

5 5.24 808 Abigail Conner U9 F

6 5.31 812 Jasmine Bottomley U9 F

7 5.33 809 Poppy Cater U9 F

8 5.36 815 Robyn Blunden U9 F

9 5.50 424 Megan Harris U9 F

10 6.08 814 Roma Challis U9 F

11 7.18 412 Freya Addison U9 F

1 4.04 807 Noah Wadsworth U9 M 

2 4.22 810 Bradley Wright U9 M

3 4.32 813 Ewan Black U9 M

4 5.12 420 Sebastian Cox U9 M

5 5.12 811 Jackson Bottomley U9 M

6 5.25 418 Judah Carter U9 M

7 6.13 429 Jonah Simpson U9 M

8 7.34 817 Zac Hughes U9 M

9 9.07 431 Freddie Crawford U9 M  

1 5.01 411 Elise Tallon U11 F

2 5.13 393 Ella Martindale U11 F

3 5.22 409 Tara Allan U11 F

4 5.47 427 Eve Maiden U11 F

5 5.52 421 Naomi Carter U11 F

6 6.02 459 Leah Challis U11 F

7 6.31 804 Edie Murray U11 F

8 7.03 422 Alicia Crawford U11 F

9 7.51 425 Caitlin Handley U11 F

10 8.30 426 Lily Frazer U11 F

1 4.39 406 Simon Rigby U11 M

2 4.47 396 Leo Ranner U11 M

3 4.53 404 Alfie Addison U11 M

4 5.00 407 Marvin Gibbs U11 M

5 5.14 395 Sam Jackson U11 M

6 5.18 414 Finn Aitken U11 M

7 5.29 408 Alex Horrobin U11 M

8 5.30 391 Caleb Carter U11 M

9 5.50 405 Oliver Park U11 M

10 6.10 805 Fergus Allen U11 M

11 6.12 419 Louis Hollingham U11 M

12 6.15 428 Jem Cropper U11 M

13 7.33 423 Arthur Waters U11 M

14 9.50 410 James Vyner-Brooks U11 M



1 8.08 433 Clara Samson U13 F

2 8.16 432 Sarah Smith U13 F

3 8.39 460 Elodie Malcolm U13 F

4 9.41 802 Georgia Beresford U13 F

5 10.15 464 Emma Foster U13 F

6 11.26 806 Joyce Anna U13 F

1 7.47 830 Matthew Ansell U13 M

2 7.56 440 Dylan Cater U13 M

3 7.59 820 Evan Allan U13 M

4 8.21 442 Luca Myers U13 M

5 8.36 437 Jamie Harris U13 M

6 8.50 441 Nico Myers U13 M

7 9.13 434 Seth Howell U13 M

8 9.40 415 Luke Lofthouse U13 M

9 9.55 397 Joel Saunders U13 M

10 10.11 392 Hal Saner-Haigh U13 M

11 10.26 461 Lucas Rumney U13 M

12 10.48 394 Finlay Grisedale U13 M

13 12.04 390 Matthew Wright U13 M

14 12.08 399 Michael Powney U13 M

1 11.23 822 Ella Beardwood U15 F

2 11.24 818 Annabelle Taylor U15 F

3 11.30 439 Lillian Lewis U15 F

4 11.45 462 Mia Heath U15 F

5 12.08 465 Susanna Corrie U15 F

6 13.29 463 Freya Richards U15 F

7 15.03 435 Becky Dyer U15 F

8 21.04 438 Rowan Baker U15 F

1 9.09 824 Ollie Saunders U15 M

2 9.27 447 Henry Hunter U15 M

3 9.57 831 Alex Tallon U15 M

4 10.54 819 Daniel Harris U15 M

5 11.13 821 Joe Clayton U15 M

6 11.50 446 Vaughan Samson U15 M

7 12.07 466 Freddie Nelson-Yeats U15 M

8 14.42 444 Zak Baron U15 M

9 17.02 443 Jonah Maiden U15 M


